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Exam Date Exam Time Exam Location Application Deadline

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM
State Fire Marshal Division [first 20 applications received]
445 Minnesota Street (Skyway Level - Check in with the Department of Public Safety's Receptionist)
Saint Paul, MN 55101

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Overflow [if over 20 applicants]

Friday, June 5, 2020

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM
State Fire Marshal Division
445 Minnesota Street (Skyway Level - Check in with the Department of Public Safety's Receptionist)
Saint Paul, MN 55101

Friday, September 18, 2020
State Fire Marshal Division
445 Minnesota Street (Skyway Level - Check in with the Department of Public Safety's Receptionist)
Saint Paul, MN 55101

9:30 AM - 11:30 AMFriday, October 2, 2020

Friday, August 7, 2020 9:30 AM - 11:30 AM

Friday, December 4, 2020 Friday, November 20, 2020

State Fire Marshal Division
445 Minnesota Street (Skyway Level - Check in with the Department of Public Safety's Receptionist)
Saint Paul, MN 55101

Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, May 22, 2020
State Fire Marshal Division
445 Minnesota Street (Skyway Level - Check in with the Department of Public Safety's Receptionist)
Saint Paul, MN 55101

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM

Friday, December 6, 2019 Friday, November 22, 2019

Friday, January 24, 2020Friday, February 7, 2020

Friday, April 3, 2020

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM
State Fire Marshal Division
445 Minnesota Street (Skyway Level - Check in with the Department of Public Safety's Receptionist)
Saint Paul, MN 55101

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM
New Ulm Fire Department
526 8th Street North
New Ulm, MN 56073

Friday, March 20, 2020
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